1st
2nd
T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

1st
2nd
T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

1st
2nd
T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

2010

Miles Gallagher
Tyler Meares
Jared Sullivan
Shannon Gallagher
Scott Frazier
Taylor Seal
Brendan Dickerson
Dan Lauby
2012
Austin Adams
Scott Frazier
Miles Gallagher
Kyle Gaulthier
Cole Keene
Josh Bergin
Brendan Dickerson
Jacob Womack
2014
Connor Schlebach
TJ Scheppele
Hannah McCandless
Dominik Pundt
Carl DiCiccio
Kerena Reese
Daniel Munson
Daniel Robbins
2016
Dominik Pundt
Daniel Robbins
T) Scheppele
Dalton Hawksworth
Tyler Burnett
Devin McKeehan
Zach Ponder
Jenna Yazbek

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

1st
2nd
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T8

1st
2nd
T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

1st
2nd
T4

T4

T8

T8

T8

T8

1st
2nd
T4
T4

1st
2nd
T4

T4

2011
Kyle Gaulthier
Brendan Dickerson
Scott Frazier
Shannon Gallagher
Austin Adams
Tyler Meares
Jacob Womack
Miles Gallagher
2013
Dylan Anderson
Miles Gallagher
Brendan Dickerson
Paul Costales
Lucas Nevis
Dylan Franklin
Mitchell Hedrick
Jacob Womack
2015
Carl DiCiccio
Dominik Pundt
Dylan Graham
Tyler Burnett
Hannah McCandless
Cassidy Larkin
Daniel Robbins
Zach Ponder
2017
BOYS
Tyler Burnett
Brendan Mills
Devin McKeehan
Jamison Merritt
GIRLS
Kaylee Roy
Jenna Yazbek
Rylee Moran
Cricket Wilkes

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750

$1,500

$1,000
$750
$750



	Sheet1

