2010					2011			
1st	Miles	Gallagher	\$1,500	1st	Kyle	Gaulthier	\$1,500	
2nd	Tyler	Meares	\$1,000	2nc	-	Dickerson	\$1,000	
T4	Jared	Sullivan	\$750	T4	Scott	Frazier	\$750	
T4	Shannon	Gallagher	\$750	T4	Shannon	Gallagher	\$750	
Т8	Scott	Frazier	\$500	T8	Austin	Adams	\$500	
Т8	Taylor	Seal	\$500	T8	Tyler	Meares	\$500	
Т8	Brendan	Dickerson	\$500	T8	Jacob	Womack	\$500	
T8	Dan	Lauby	\$500	Т8	Miles	Gallagher	\$500	
2012					2013			
1st	Austin	Adams	\$1,500	1st	Dylan	Anderson	\$1,500	
2nd	Scott	Frazier	\$1,000	2nc	•	Gallagher	\$1,000	
T4	Miles	Gallagher	\$750	T4	Brendan	Dickerson	\$750	
T4	Kyle	Gaulthier	\$750	T4	Paul	Costales	\$750	
Т8	Cole	Keene	\$500	T8	Lucas	Nevis	\$500	
T8	Josh	Bergin	\$500	T8	Dylan	Franklin	\$500	
T8	Brendan	Dickerson	\$500	T8	Mitchell	Hedrick	\$500	
Т8	Jacob	Womack	\$500	Т8	Jacob	Womack	\$500	
2014					2015			
1st	Connor	Schlebach	\$1,500	1st	Carl	DiCiccio	\$1,500	
2nd	TJ	Scheppele	\$1,000	2nc	Dominik	Pundt	\$1,000	
T4	Hannah	McCandless	\$750	T4	Dylan	Graham	\$750	
T4	Dominik	Pundt	\$750	T4	Tyler	Burnett	\$750	
Т8	Carl	DiCiccio	\$500	Т8	Hannah	McCandless	\$500	
Т8	Kerena	Reese	\$500	T8	Cassidy	Larkin	\$500	
Т8	Daniel	Munson	\$500	T8	Daniel	Robbins	\$500	
Т8	Daniel	Robbins	\$500	Т8	Zach	Ponder	\$500	
2016						2017		
1st	Dominik	Pundt	\$1,500			BOYS		
2nd	Daniel	Robbins	\$1,000	1st	Tyler	Burnett	\$1,500	
T4	TJ	Scheppele	\$750	2nd	Brendan	Mills	\$1,000	
T4	Dalton	Hawksworth	\$750	T4	Devin	McKeehan	\$750	
Т8	Tyler	Burnett	\$500	T4	Jamison	Merritt	\$750	
Т8	Devin	McKeehan	\$500					
Т8	Zach	Ponder	\$500		GIRLS			
Т8	Jenna	Yazbek	\$500	1st	Kaylee	Roy	\$1,500	
				2nd	Jenna	Yazbek	\$1,000	
				T4	Rylee	Moran	\$750	
				T4	Cricket	Wilkes	\$750	